PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSED AIR SINCE 1952.

SILTEK TS/0L130S

Quiet oilless compressor, suitable for
demanding hobbyists and professionals.

Professional compressor equipped with a very quiet 2 hp non-
lubricated pumping unit, developed and designed to be used anywhere.
Ideal for all applications requiring low noise emissions. The pumping
unit is fully protected by the robust tubular structure that includes an
extendable handle for easy handling and a 20-litre tank. Large rubber
wheels, suitable for any terrain, which do not deflate and do not

puncture.

TECHNICAL DATA

Product code
Lubrication
Compressor pump

Air receiver (1)

Hp
Power
kW
bar
Max. pressure
p.s.i.
Sound level (dB(A))
Nr. of cylinders
|/min.
Air displacement
c.f.m.
R.P.M.
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)
Type motor
kg
Gross weight b

Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)

EAN code

*Sound pressure level measurement carried out at a distance of 7 metres.

8216060FNNS561_
Oilless
OL130S
20
2
1,5
8
116
64
2
240
8,5
1400
230/50
Electric
39
85
710x610x510
8017750263335
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