

SILTEK TS/OL130S

Quiet oilless compressor, suitable for demanding hobbyists and professionals.

Professional compressor equipped with a very quiet 2 hp non-lubricated pumping unit, developed and designed to be used anywhere. Ideal for all applications requiring low noise emissions. The pumping unit is fully protected by the robust tubular structure that includes an extendable handle for easy handling and a 20-litre tank. Large rubber wheels, suitable for any terrain, which do not deflate and do not puncture.



TECHNICAL DATA _____

Product code		8216060FNN561_
Lubrication		Oilless
Compressor pump		0L130S
Air receiver (I)		20
Power	Нр	2
	kW	1,5
Max. pressure	bar	8
	p.s.i.	116
Sound level (dB(A))		64
Nr. of cylinders		2
Air displacement	l/min.	240
	c.f.m.	8,5
R.P.M.		1400
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)		230/50
Type motor		Electric
Gross weight	kg	39
	lb	85
Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)		710x610x510
EAN code		8017750263335

^{*}Sound pressure level measurement carried out at a distance of 7 metres.